
District 1
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Alicia 1                  3               958                962               

Bagong Pag‐Asa 2                  27            3,200             3,229            

Bahay Toro 3                  45            6,505             6,553            

Balingasa ‐              18            1,300             1,318            

Bungad 3                  10            996                1,009            

Damar 3                  1               255                259               

Damayan ‐              8               880                888               

Del Monte ‐              11            1,293             1,304            

Katipunan ‐              3               726                729               

Lourdes 1                  7               877                885               

Maharlika ‐              6               816                822               

Manresa ‐              10            1,166             1,176            

Mariblo 1                  1               395                397               

Masambong ‐              13            1,102             1,115            

N.S. Amoranto 3                  5               796                804               

Nayong Kanluran ‐              9               391                400               

Paang Bundok ‐              8               674                682               

Pag‐Ibig Sa Nayon ‐              7               406                413               

Paltok 1                  19            1,655             1,675            

Paraiso ‐              4               441                445               

Phil‐Am 4                  4               498                506               

Project 6 ‐              11            2,140             2,151            

Ramon Magsaysay ‐              6               1,434             1,440            

Saint Peter 1                  3               646                650               

Salvacion 1                  8               891                900               

San Antonio ‐              18            1,840             1,858            

San Isidro Labrador ‐              5               942                947               

San Jose ‐              9               731                740               

Santa Cruz 1                  ‐           642                643               

Santa Teresita ‐              4               1,712             1,716            

Santo Cristo ‐              5               1,963             1,968            

Santo Domingo ‐              9               1,237             1,246            

Siena ‐              2               604                606               

Talayan ‐              3               453                456               

Vasra ‐              3               1,165             1,168            

Veterans Village 2                  15            1,780             1,797            

West Triangle 2                  5               862                869               

District 1 Total 29         325 44,372    44,726   
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District 2
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Silangan ‐              37            4,278             4,315            

Batasan Hills 5                  76            10,765           10,846          

Commonwealth 2                  73            7,884             7,959            

Holy Spirit 2                  62            7,054             7,118            

Payatas 4                  68            5,773             5,845            

District 2 Total 13         316 35,754    36,083   

District 3
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Amihan ‐              3               783                786               

Bagumbayan ‐              9               2,529             2,538            

Bagumbuhay 1                  10            1,310             1,321            

Bayanihan ‐              1               155                156               

Blue Ridge A ‐              4               238                242               

Blue Ridge B ‐              ‐           219                219               

Camp Aguinaldo 1                  1               1,439             1,441            

Claro ‐              2               797                799               

Dioquino Zobel ‐              4               252                256               

Duyan‐Duyan ‐              ‐           581                581               

E. Rodriguez ‐              21            2,435             2,456            

East Kamias ‐              12            1,101             1,113            

Escopa I ‐              4               344                348               

Escopa II ‐              ‐           109                109               

Escopa III ‐              3               569                572               

Escopa IV ‐              3               197                200               

Libis ‐              4               632                636               

Loyola Heights 4                  14            2,561             2,579            

Mangga ‐              1               151                152               

Marilag ‐              25            1,839             1,864            

Masagana ‐              6               894                900               

Matandang Balara 3                  40            5,842             5,885            

Milagrosa ‐              5               1,115             1,120            

Pansol ‐              16            2,136             2,152            

Quirino 2‐A ‐              2               828                830               

Quirino 2‐B ‐              1               818                819               

Quirino 2‐C ‐              1               437                438               

Quirino 3‐A 1                  1               266                268               

Saint Ignatius ‐              4               302                306               

San Roque 1                  11            2,312             2,324            

Silangan ‐              5               829                834               

Socorro 5                  15            4,958             4,978            

Tagumpay ‐              2               227                229               

Ugong Norte ‐              5               1,649             1,654            

Villa Maria Clara ‐              4               474                478               

West Kamias ‐              8               810                818               

White Plains ‐              1               628                629               

District 3 Total 16         248 42,766    43,030   
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District 4
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Lipunan Ng Crame ‐              5               3,587             3,592            

Botocan ‐              2               486                488               

Central 3                  9               2,283             2,295            

Damayang Lagi ‐              3               1,504             1,507            

Don Manuel ‐              ‐           655                655               

Doña Aurora ‐              3               710                713               

Doña Imelda ‐              9               1,702             1,711            

Doña Josefa ‐              1               465                466               

Horseshoe 1                  1               525                527               

Immaculate Concepcion 1                  7               1,093             1,101            

Kalusugan 1                  5               998                1,004            

Kamuning ‐              11            1,923             1,934            

Kaunlaran 1                  7               2,137             2,145            

Kristong Hari ‐              4               735                739               

Krus Na Ligas 1                  12            2,244             2,257            

Laging Handa ‐              2               1,221             1,223            

Malaya ‐              5               482                487               

Mariana 2                  4               2,204             2,210            

Obrero ‐              2               925                927               

Old Capitol Site ‐              3               387                390               

Paligsahan 1                  7               970                978               

Pinagkaisahan ‐              3               961                964               

Pinyahan 2                  20            3,185             3,207            

Roxas 1                  8               1,955             1,964            

Sacred Heart ‐              5               1,093             1,098            

San Isidro Galas ‐              ‐           918                918               

San Martin De Porres 1                  12            1,252             1,265            

San Vicente ‐              1               681                682               

Santo Niño ‐              4               847                851               

Santol ‐              3               1,005             1,008            

Sikatuna Village 1                  7               1,465             1,473            

South Triangle ‐              5               2,702             2,707            

Tatalon 5                  22            2,996             3,023            

Teachers Village East 1                  1               602                604               

Teachers Village West ‐              5               605                610               

U.P. Campus 3                  13            2,613             2,629            

U.P. Village 1                  ‐           719                720               

Valencia 1                  3               1,661             1,665            

District 4 Total 27         214 52,496    52,737   
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District 5
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagbag ‐              31            4,142             4,173            

Capri ‐              6               450                456               

Fairview 1                  27            5,761             5,789            

Greater Lagro ‐              16            2,887             2,903            

Gulod ‐              54            3,300             3,354            

Kaligayahan 4                  23            4,924             4,951            

Nagkaisang Nayon ‐              34            3,187             3,221            

North Fairview 2                  14            3,290             3,306            

Novaliches Proper ‐              12            2,455             2,467            

Pasong Putik 3                  10            2,471             2,484            

San Agustin 1                  15            2,051             2,067            

San Bartolome ‐              35            5,028             5,063            

Santa Lucia ‐              8               1,742             1,750            

Santa Monica 1                  13            2,481             2,495            

District 5 Total 12         298 44,169    44,479   

District 6
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Apolonio Samson ‐              29            2,327             2,356            

Baesa 1                  41            2,864             2,906            

Balong Bato 1                  13            658                672               

Culiat 1                  39            6,410             6,450            

New Era 1                  5               1,696             1,702            

Pasong Tamo 6                  56            8,181             8,243            

Sangandaan 1                  21            2,579             2,601            

Sauyo ‐              40            4,829             4,869            

Talipapa 3                  23            3,659             3,685            

Tandang Sora ‐              51            7,234             7,285            

Unang Sigaw ‐              4               337                341               

District 6 Total 14         322 40,774    41,110   
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